SERVER series cabinets reach
the maximum strength with
90-degree vertical profiles fixed to
special design monoblock welded
bottom frame with steel screws. It
is an ideal solution for your heavy
equipment with up to 1500kg
loading capacity.

 (D
)
(m
m
)
H
ei
gh
t (
H
)
(m
m
)
8 www.boreasteknoloji.com
BR-SR42U8010XX-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 42U 800 1000 1970
BR-SR42U8011XX-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 42U 800 1100 1970
BR-SR42U8012XX-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 42U 800 1200 1970
BR-SR45U8010XX-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 45U 800 1000 2103
BR-SR45U8011XX-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 45U 800 1100 2103
BR-SR45U8012XX-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 45U 800 1200 2103
BR-SR47U8010XX-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 47U 800 1000 2192
BR-SR47U8011XX-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 47U 800 1100 2192
BR-SR47U8012XX-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS  Server Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 47U 800 1200 2192
XX = Colour Code, • •1 White RAL 7035, • • • • Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour
 choice Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
• • • • = • •1 for pre-assembled, • • • • for flat pack